UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294			[5218 4 4 0 13	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com			oc#: 1521844013 Fee SP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			ren A.Yarbrough	
103288140 - 361630	\neg		ok County Flecorder of Dee te: 08/06/2015 10:61 AM P	
Corporation Service Company				
801 Adlai Stevenson Prive Springfield, IL 62705 Filed I	In: Illinois			
	(Cook)			
		THE ABOVE	NT AMENICATENT is to be filed for so	oned!
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FI'.E N JMBER 1203410093 02/03/2012		(or recorded) in the REAL E	NT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for re STATE RECORDS idum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia, a Statement identified above Statement	is terminated w	ith respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asing se in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and steem cate affected col	and address of lateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c and name of A	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ve with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
AND Check on the			: Complete item DELETE name: G	live record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a		a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>ar</u>		m 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	- pr vide o ly g	one name (6a or 6b)	Lecallo Bank Mational A	secciation
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEBank of America National Associates trustee under the provisions of a trust agreemen	alion as s t dateo **.¿	20th day of May, 200	4, known as trust No. 13	32854
	FIRST PERSON		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		17,		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	n Change - provide c	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			······	
7D. INDIVIDUAL S SUNVAINE				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral RE	STATE covered collatera, A	SSIGN collateral
O. [] OOLD (TERMINE STITUTOE) MAN SINGE THE STATE OF THE	CONSTRUCTO			
See Exhibit A attached for Legal description.				
PIN Numbers:				
09-24-418-027				
09-24-418-044				
8028-30 N. Milwaukee Avenue Niles, IL 60714				
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n	MENDMENT: Fame of authorizing	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na ng Debtor	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPNC Bank, National Association				
OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Bank of Americ	a National	Association as succes	ssor in interest t	10000014
10, OF HOMAL FILER REPERENCE DATA DEDICH DATA OF ATHERE	u Handidia			10328814

1521844013 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1203410093 02/03/2012	Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PNC Bank, National Association				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	-AP			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL (S)	SUFFIX			
ADDITIONAL INVECTORINATION OF		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	JSE ONLY	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state tient (Name of a current Det one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full notine do not omit, modify, or abbi	btor of record required for indexi reviate any part of the Debtor's	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only	
13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Bank of America National Asso			Association	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Information:				
	$ au_{\wedge}$	Conto		
Bank of America	(,			
4747 W. Demspter Street	0,			
Skokie, IL 60076	45.			
		, ,		
	7			
		(')		
		0		
		74,		
	2,0			
		U _X		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descripti	ion of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed	l as a fixture filing See Ex	hibit A attached for Legal description.		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	DINI NI	water a way		
(1) 5556 555 10.10.5		PIN Numbers: 09-24-418-027		
	1	09-24-418-044		
	09-24-	8028-30 N. Milwaukee Avenue Niles, IL 60714		
•	8028-3			
		·		
	1			
18. MISCELLANEOUS:				

1521844013 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP

EXHIBIT A

Parcel Numbers: 09-24-418-027 and 09-24-418-044

Lots 11 and 12 and the Northwesterly 6-318 inches of lot 13 immediately Southeasterly of and adjoining lot 12 in Grennan Heights Supprission of part of the South 1/2 of the South 1/2 of Section 24, Township 41 North, Range 12 East of the third princip, a Meddian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Common Addres : 8 128 Milwaukee Avenue, Niles, 1L 60714

P.LN: 09-24-418-027 and 30-74-418-044

Subject to any restrictions, examents and/or adverses that pertain to this property.

Common Address:

8028-8030 N. Milwankee Avenue

Niles, IL 6 0714